Account
Name

FAIR BOARD
LIVESTOCK SALE COMM
GENERAL
SHERIFF
DOT
PUBLIC HEALTH
DHS
DHS PAYROLL
MARIJUANA ENFORCEMENT
AIRPORT
WEED
RESTRICTED
WASTE DISPOSAL
LODGING TAX
CAPITAL EXPENDITURES
PUBLIC BUILDING
CLERK & RECORDER
CONSERVATION TRUST
SALES & USE
PILT
CANON CITY
CANOCITYR&B
BROOKSIDE
BROOKSIDER & B
BROOKSIDE CAP EXP
COAL CREEK
COAL CREEK CAP EXP
COAL CREEKR &B
FLORENCE
FLORENCER &B
ROCKVALE
ROCKVALER &B
ROCKVALE ROAD FUND
WILIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURGR & B
FREMONT SANITATION LIENS
FLORENCE MUNICIPAL LIENS
CANON CITY FIRE DIST
FIRE EMS FEES
INMATE COMMISSARY
CANON CITY REC DIST
PARK CENTER WATER
FLORENCE FIRE DIST
FLORENCE FIRE - CONT OBL
JOHN C FREMONT LIBRARY
PENROSE WATER DIST
PENROSE PARK & REC
PENROSE SANITATION LIENS
SE COLO WATER CONSERVANCY
DEER MOUNTAIN FIRE
ARKANSAS VALLEY AMBULANCE
TALLAHASSEE FIRE DIST
WESTERN FREMONT FIRE DIST
S ARKANSA FIRE DIST
SW HWY 115 FIRE DIST
4 MILE METRODIST 1
4 MILE METRO DIST 2
4 MILE METRO DIST 3
4 MILE METRO DIST 4
4 MILE METRO DIST 1 CONT OBL
UPPER ARKANSAS WATER CONS
SALIDA HOSPITAL DIST
FREMONT COUNTY SOIL CONS
PENROSE COMMUNITY LIBRARY
W CUSTER COUNTY HOSPITAL
WET MOUNTAIN FIRE DIST
REDEMPTIONS
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - TREAS FEES
COUNTY SUBDIVISON
TREASURER'S DEED FUND
PUBLICE TRUSTEE
PUBLIC TRUSTEE ESCROW
PUBLIC TRUSTEE FORECLOSURE
RE-1 GENERAL
RE-1BOND
RE-2 GENERAL
RE-2 BOND
RE-3 GENERAL
RE-32 GENERAL
RE-32 BOND
COLORADO MOUNTAIN COLLEGE
STIMP 14-1
ROCKVALE MUNICIPAL LIENS
C-PACE
Total:

FREMONT COUNTY SEMI ANNUAL REPORT 1/1/2025-6/30-2025

Beginning
Balance

$1,664.17
$42,459.59
$11,763,165.63
$2,365,397.44
$2,463,450.76
$2,257,498.68
$5,965,911.37
$29,788.15
($26,016.90)
$708,144.77
$120,980.27
$832,938.03
$355,890.32
$360,962.05
$3,134,643.21
$162,173.45
$1,255,441.85
$744,741.78
$7,631,027.75
$1,332,593.78
$8,102.82
$26.02
$123.74
$0.00
$0.00
$260.27
$159.92
$0.00
$8,695.44
$34.86
$444.38
$0.00
$69.42
$344.48
$2.99
$0.00
$0.00
$58,032.85
$1,279.61
$100,893.18
$8,662.20
$1,121.51
$20,083.77
$57.58
$2,059.60
$1,825.75
$805.55
$399.60
$3,203.99
$3,305.32
$1,904.85
$2,014.48
$314.90
$125.74
$267.59
$557.51
$99.07
$30.25
$55.52
$1,793.75
$1,942.00
$179.52
$869.82
$1,926.67
$39.89
$186.03
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$62.33
$127,185.24
$432.84
$28,059.79
$87,962.23
$32,778.24
$34,091.49
$17,206.49
$22,684.58
$1,752.02
$308.95
$217.49
$0.00
$0.00
$76,689.90
$42,164,690.18

Current
Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$5,040,074.22
$0.00
$401,134.18
$0.00
$1,610,548.80
$0.00
$0.00
$191,528.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$558,554.58
$81,729.17
$8,278.26
$1,233.97
$20,919.64
$19,753.16
$19,664.18
$1,080.73
$791,223.68
$18,410.93
$38,801.12
$1,568.11
$8,608.46
$16,182.03
$1,965.34
$60,977.77
$4,136.08
$7,582,461.73
$0.00
$0.00
$1,013,931.29
$29,469.31
$2,406,016.72
$99,875.34
$242,909.78
$228,249.87
$100,594.59
$4,586.72
$320,001.53
$318,685.55
$239,908.29
$236,382.83
$39,722.78
$16,217.79
$31,628.29
$79,656.69
$10,112.66
$10,930.78
$54,080.53
$229,914.11
$232,624.01
$24,115.98
$105,904.98
$239,812.65
$4,708.20
$24,177.09
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,269,412.16
$3,753,415.70
$3,609,246.36
$1,712,967.42
$2,416,963.54
$236,701.86
$39,790.94
$30,617.47
$780.04
$0.00
$0.00
$44,892,948.23

Delinquent
Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$1,282.57
$0.00
$126.26
$0.00
$412.83
$0.00
$0.00
$49.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.06
$0.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$675.30
$119.82
$268.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$64.73
$0.00
$69.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$255.50
$95.65
$2,397.81
$1,440.25
$0.00
$14.95
$2.64
$1.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,295.03

Miscellaneous
Revenue
$49,773.45
($8,936.24)
$4,210,739.35
$5,524,982.99
$2,155,943.65
$829,376.22
$4,178,664.38
$4,230,619.84
$171,419.98
$260,892.57
$62,871.80
$152,863.87
$47,422.92
$168,151.55
$413,675.14
$0.00
$8,680,335.43
$2,176.38
$1,271,168.12
$1,481,607.00
$63,331.03
$38.48
$914.95
$0.09
$1.56
$2,038.09
$1,244.53
$0.67
$55,566.70
$8.92
$3,812.61
$2.07
$549.34
$2,553.22
$0.63
$0.00
$0.00
$466,483.78
$1,197.79
$100,799.03
$63,200.67
$1,811.74
$149,647.24
$45.07
$15,159.60
$14,301.30
$6,319.48
$0.00
$20,482.39
$20,913.94
$15,092.19
$14,987.01
$2,509.09
$976.36
$1,987.61
$4,820.38
$754.51
$756.74
$2,990.85
$14,132.61
$14,546.58
$1,496.64
$6,769.63
$15,088.58
$295.46
$1,481.08
$128.82
$20,247.52
$0.00
$109,861.71
$42,994.47
$686,320.11
$22,407.43
$642,605.65
$235,516.95
$496,397.02
$237,054.94
$155,725.95
$14,443.64
$2,443.51
$1,858.60
$0.00
$1,645.00
$248,292.24
$37,890,802.20

Treas

Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$4,064.44
$0.00
$11,979.13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,722.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,109.77
$2,453.22
$162.32
$37.01
$418.41
$395.31
$393.52
$32.43
$15,724.34
$552.61
$775.64
$31.38
$172.37
$322.88
$39.31
$609.78
$41.37
$226,373.06
$18.24
$0.00
$30,268.26
$882.73
$71,872.85
$2,997.51
$7,263.90
$6,822.56
$3,007.56
$45.86
$9,604.57
$9,559.81
$7,200.17
$7,095.14
$1,191.60
$484.52
$949.49
$2,385.95
$303.38
$327.92
$1,622.42
$0.00
$6,955.09
$722.38
$3,181.31
$7,171.84
$141.24
$725.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,561.68
$0.00
$8,993.35
$0.00
$6,038.58
$591.34
$0.00
$76.47
$7.80
$16.45
$2,482.92
$507,986.61

Disbursements
$12,493.68
$5,107.36
$6,958,975.63
$6,143,649.61
$2,304,202.68
$558,511.88
$4,835,798.69
$4,042,785.10
$129,939.12
$454,896.95
$58,086.37
$214,953.26
$23,280.45
$237,019.64
$1,308,430.14
$0.00
$8,275,483.56
$58,449.61
$270,177.25
$0.00
$478,574.38
$60,318.51
$6,723.76
$850.06
$14,559.71
$15,594.66
$14,762.01
$736.72
$627,496.31
$13,167.81
$30,713.56
$1,113.69
$6,530.53
$13,992.42
$1,397.19
$37,706.29
$2,134.86
$6,048,011.60
$1,769.37
$118,576.29
$810,888.35
$23,536.35
$2,039,302.15
$78,584.04
$215,383.69
$170,113.39
$74,535.77
$2,956.02
$264,687.72
$272,667.29
$204,270.51
$188,158.24
$34,553.57
$13,073.18
$23,057.62
$51,544.95
$7,232.02
$7,946.75
$51,701.80
$153,170.92
$191,900.01
$20,563.47
$88,037.53
$178,008.82
$2,957.65
$21,195.92
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$100,978.79
$9,373.63
$686,220.11
$12,465.94
$10,732,604.50
$3,933,197.09
$3,999,469.75
$1,905,104.47
$2,513,731.25
$244,063.95
$41,155.25
$27,705.24
$454.15
$1,628.55
$199,594.56
$72,984,745.67

1, Kathy Elliott, County Treasurer in and for the County of Fremont in the State of Colorado, do hereby certify that the above is a true statement
of the condition of the various funds as they appear from the records in my office at the close of business on June, 30, 2024.

Fremont County Treasurer
Provided to the Board July 22, 2025

Ending

Balance
$38,943.94
$28,415.99
$14,052,221.70
$1,746,730.82
$2,704,473.04
$2,528,363.02
$6,919,738.69
$217,622.89
$15,463.96
$699,995.25
$125,765.70
$770,848.64
$380,032.79
$292,093.96
$2,239,882.96
$162,173.45
$1,660,293.72
$688,468.55
$8,632,018.62
$2,814,200.78
$140,304.28
$19,021.94
$2,430.87
$346.99
$5,943.08
$6,061.55
$5,913.10
$312.25
$212,283.23
$4,734.71
$11,568.91
$425.11
$2,524.32
$4,764.43
$532.46
$22,661.70
$1,959.85
$1,832,593.70
$689.79
$83,115.92
$244,637.55
$7,983.48
$465,248.03
$18,516.26
$37,749.56
$67,440.97
$30,176.29
$1,984.44
$69,395.62
$60,677.71
$45,434.65
$58,130.94
$6,801.60
$3,762.19
$9,876.38
$31,103.68
$3,430.84
$3,443.10
$3,802.68
$92,669.55
$50,322.22
$4,506.29
$22,394.74
$71,647.24
$1,944.66
$3,922.55
$128.82
$20,247.52
$100.00
$8,945.25
$160,806.08
$532.84
$38,001.28
$242,069.36
$88,609.45
$133,669.58
$63,564.63
$75,604.24
$8,257.18
$1,390.79
$4,913.71
$318.09
$0.00
$122,904.66
$51,463,003.36



