Account	Beginning	Current	Delinquent	Miscellaneous	Treas		Ending
Name	Balance	Tax	Tax	Revenue	Fees	Disbursements	Balance
FAIR BOARD	\$1,664.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$49,773.45	\$0.00	\$12,493.68	\$38,943.94
LIVESTOCK SALE COMM GENERAL	\$42,459.59 \$11,763,165.63	\$0.00 \$5,040,074.22	\$0.00 \$1,282.57	(\$8,936.24) \$4,210,739.35	\$0.00 \$4.064.44	\$5,107.36 \$6,958,975.63	\$28,415.99 \$14,052,221.70
SHERIFF	\$2,365,397.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,524,982.99	\$0.00	\$6,143,649.61	\$1,746,730.82
DOT	\$2,463,450.76	\$401,134.18	\$126.26	\$2,155,943.65	\$11,979.13	\$2,304,202.68	\$2,704,473.04
PUBLIC HEALTH DHS	\$2,257,498.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$829,376.22	\$0.00	\$558,511.88	\$2,528,363.02
DHS PAYROLL	\$5,965,911.37 \$29,788.15	\$1,610,548.80 \$0.00	\$412.83 \$0.00	\$4,178,664.38 \$4,230,619.84	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$4,835,798.69 \$4,042,785.10	\$6,919,738.69 \$217,622.89
MARIJUANA ENFORCEMENT	(\$26,016.90)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$171,419.98	\$0.00	\$129,939.12	\$15,463.96
AIRPORT	\$708,144.77	\$191,528.24	\$49.06	\$260,892.57	\$5,722.44	\$454,896.95	\$699,995.25
WEED	\$120,980.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,871.80	\$0.00	\$58,086.37	\$125,765.70
RESTRICTED WASTE DISPOSAL	\$832,938.03 \$355,890.32	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$152,863.87 \$47,422.92	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$214,953.26 \$23,280.45	\$770,848.64 \$380,032.79
LODGING TAX	\$360,962.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$168,151.55	\$0.00	\$237,019.64	\$292,093.96
CAPITAL EXPENDITURES	\$3,134,643.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$413,675.14	\$5.25	\$1,308,430.14	\$2,239,882.96
PUBLIC BUILDING	\$162,173.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$162,173.45
CLERK & RECORDER CONSERVATION TRUST	\$1,255,441.85 \$744,741.78	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$8,680,335.43 \$2,176.38	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$8,275,483.56 \$58,449.61	\$1,660,293.72 \$688,468.55
SALES & USE	\$7,631,027.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,271,168.12	\$0.00	\$270,177.25	\$8,632,018.62
PILT	\$1,332,593.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,481,607.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,814,200.78
CANON CITY	\$8,102.82	\$558,554.58	\$0.00	\$63,331.03	\$11,109.77	\$478,574.38	\$140,304.28
CANO CITY R & B	\$26.02	\$81,729.17	\$0.00	\$38.48	\$2,453.22	\$60,318.51	\$19,021.94
BROOKSIDE BROOKSIDE R & B	\$123.74 \$0.00	\$8,278.26 \$1,233.97	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$914.95 \$0.09	\$162.32 \$37.01	\$6,723.76 \$850.06	\$2,430.87 \$346.99
BROOKSIDE CAP EXP	\$0.00	\$20,919.64	\$0.00	\$1.56	\$418.41	\$14,559.71	\$5,943.08
COAL CREEK	\$260.27	\$19,753.16	\$0.00	\$2,038.09	\$395.31	\$15,594.66	\$6,061.55
COAL CREEK CAP EXP	\$159.92	\$19,664.18	\$0.00	\$1,244.53	\$393.52	\$14,762.01	\$5,913.10
COAL CREEK R & B FLORENCE	\$0.00 \$8,695.44	\$1,080.73 \$791,223.68	\$0.00 \$18.06	\$0.67 \$55,566.70	\$32.43 \$15,724.34	\$736.72 \$627,496.31	\$312.25 \$212,283.23
FLORENCE R & B	\$34.86	\$18,410.93	\$0.42	\$55,566.70 \$8.92	\$552.61	\$13,167.81	\$4,734.71
ROCKVALE	\$444.38	\$38,801.12	\$0.00	\$3,812.61	\$775.64	\$30,713.56	\$11,568.91
ROCKVALE R & B	\$0.00	\$1,568.11	\$0.00	\$2.07	\$31.38	\$1,113.69	\$425.11
ROCKVALE ROAD FUND	\$69.42	\$8,608.46	\$0.00	\$549.34	\$172.37	\$6,530.53	\$2,524.32
WILIAMSBURG WILLIAMSBURG R & B	\$344.48 \$2.99	\$16,182.03 \$1,965.34	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$2,553.22 \$0.63	\$322.88 \$39.31	\$13,992.42 \$1,397.19	\$4,764.43 \$532.46
FREMONT SANITATION LIENS	\$0.00	\$60,977.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$609.78	\$37,706.29	\$22,661.70
FLORENCE MUNICIPAL LIENS	\$0.00	\$4,136.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$41.37	\$2,134.86	\$1,959.85
CANON CITY FIRE DIST	\$58,032.85	\$7,582,461.73	\$0.00	\$466,483.78	\$226,373.06	\$6,048,011.60	\$1,832,593.70
FIRE EMS FEES INMATE COMMISSARY	\$1,279.61 \$100,893.18	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,197.79 \$100,799.03	\$18.24 \$0.00	\$1,769.37 \$118,576.29	\$689.79 \$83,115.92
CANON CITY REC DIST	\$8,662.20	\$1,013,931.29	\$0.00	\$63,200.67	\$30,268.26	\$810,888.35	\$244,637.55
PARK CENTER WATER	\$1,121.51	\$29,469.31	\$0.00	\$1,811.74	\$882.73	\$23,536.35	\$7,983.48
FLORENCE FIRE DIST	\$20,083.77	\$2,406,016.72	\$675.30	\$149,647.24	\$71,872.85	\$2,039,302.15	\$465,248.03
FLORENCE FIRE - CONT OBL	\$57.58	\$99,875.34	\$119.82	\$45.07	\$2,997.51	\$78,584.04	\$18,516.26
JOHN C FREMONT LIBRARY PENROSE WATER DIST	\$2,059.60 \$1,825.75	\$242,909.78 \$228,249.87	\$268.17 \$0.00	\$15,159.60 \$14,301.30	\$7,263.90 \$6,822.56	\$215,383.69 \$170,113.39	\$37,749.56 \$67,440.97
PENROSE PARK & REC	\$805.55	\$100,594.59	\$0.00	\$6,319.48	\$3,007.56	\$74,535.77	\$30,176.29
PENROSE SANITATION LIENS	\$399.60	\$4,586.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45.86	\$2,956.02	\$1,984.44
SE COLO WATER CONSERVANCY	\$3,203.99	\$320,001.53	\$0.00	\$20,482.39	\$9,604.57	\$264,687.72	\$69,395.62
DEER MOUNTAIN FIRE ARKANSAS VALLEY AMBULANCE	\$3,305.32 \$1,904.85	\$318,685.55 \$239,908.29	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$20,913.94 \$15,092.19	\$9,559.81 \$7,200.17	\$272,667.29 \$204,270.51	\$60,677.71 \$45,434.65
TALLAHASSEE FIRE DIST	\$2,014.48	\$236,382.83	\$0.00	\$14,987.01	\$7,095.14	\$188,158.24	\$58,130.94
WESTERN FREMONT FIRE DIST	\$314.90	\$39,722.78	\$0.00	\$2,509.09	\$1,191.60	\$34,553.57	\$6,801.60
S ARKANSA FIRE DIST	\$125.74	\$16,217.79	\$0.00	\$976.36	\$484.52	\$13,073.18	\$3,762.19
SW HWY 115 FIRE DIST 4 MILE METRO DIST 1	\$267.59 \$557.51	\$31,628.29 \$79,656.69	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,987.61 \$4,820.38	\$949.49	\$23,057.62 \$51,544.95	\$9,876.38 \$31,103.68
4 MILE METRO DIST 2	\$99.07	\$10,112.66	\$0.00	\$754.51	\$2,385.95 \$303.38	\$7,232.02	\$3,430.84
4 MILE METRO DIST 3	\$30.25	\$10,930.78	\$0.00	\$756.74	\$327.92	\$7,946.75	\$3,443.10
4 MILE METRO DIST 4	\$55.52	\$54,080.53	\$0.00	\$2,990.85	\$1,622.42	\$51,701.80	\$3,802.68
4 MILE METRO DIST 1 CONT OBL	\$1,793.75	\$229,914.11	\$0.00	\$14,132.61	\$0.00	\$153,170.92	\$92,669.55
UPPER ARKANSAS WATER CONS SALIDA HOSPITAL DIST	\$1,942.00 \$179.52	\$232,624.01 \$24,115.98	\$64.73 \$0.00	\$14,546.58 \$1,496.64	\$6,955.09 \$722.38	\$191,900.01 \$20,563.47	\$50,322.22 \$4,506.29
FREMONT COUNTY SOIL CONS	\$869.82	\$105,904.98	\$69.15	\$6,769.63	\$3,181.31	\$88,037.53	\$22,394.74
PENROSE COMMUNITY LIBRARY	\$1,926.67	\$239,812.65	\$0.00	\$15,088.58	\$7,171.84	\$178,008.82	\$71,647.24
W CUSTER COUNTY HOSPITAL	\$39.89	\$4,708.20	\$0.00	\$295.46	\$141.24	\$2,957.65	\$1,944.66
WET MOUNTAIN FIRE DIST REDEMPTIONS	\$186.03 \$0.00	\$24,177.09 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,481.08 \$128.82	\$725.73 \$0.00	\$21,195.92 \$0.00	\$3,922.55 \$128.82
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - TREAS FEES	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,247.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,247.52
COUNTY SUBDIVISON	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
TREASURER'S DEED FUND	\$62.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$109,861.71	\$0.00	\$100,978.79	\$8,945.25
PUBLICE TRUSTEE	\$127,185.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42,994.47	\$0.00	\$9,373.63	\$160,806.08
PUBLIC TRUSTEE ESCROW PUBLIC TRUSTEE FORECLOSURE	\$432.84 \$28,059.79	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$686,320.11 \$22,407.43	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$686,220.11 \$12,465.94	\$532.84 \$38,001.28
RE-1 GENERAL	\$87,962.23	\$10,269,412.16	\$255.50	\$642,605.65	\$25,561.68	\$10,732,604.50	\$242,069.36
RE-1 BOND	\$32,778.24	\$3,753,415.70	\$95.65	\$235,516.95	\$0.00	\$3,933,197.09	\$88,609.45
RE-2 GENERAL	\$34,091.49	\$3,609,246.36	\$2,397.81	\$496,397.02	\$8,993.35	\$3,999,469.75	\$133,669.58
RE-2 BOND RE-3 GENERAL	\$17,206.49 \$22,684.58	\$1,712,967.42 \$2,416,963.54	\$1,440.25 \$0.00	\$237,054.94 \$155,725.95	\$0.00 \$6,038.58	\$1,905,104.47 \$2,513,731.25	\$63,564.63 \$75,604.24
RE-32 GENERAL	\$1,752.02	\$2,416,963.54	\$0.00 \$14.95	\$135,725.95	\$591.34	\$2,513,731.25	\$8,257.18
RE-32 BOND	\$308.95	\$39,790.94	\$2.64	\$2,443.51	\$0.00	\$41,155.25	\$1,390.79
COLORADO MOUNTAIN COLLEGE	\$217.49	\$30,617.47	\$1.86	\$1,858.60	\$76.47	\$27,705.24	\$4,913.71
ST IMP 14-1	\$0.00	\$780.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7.80 \$16.45	\$454.15 \$1,629.55	\$318.09
ROCKVALE MUNICIPAL LIENS C-PACE	\$0.00 \$76,689.90	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,645.00 \$248,292.24	\$16.45 \$2,482.92	\$1,628.55 \$199,594.56	\$0.00 \$122,904.66
Total:		\$44,892,948.23				\$72,984,745.67	

I, Kathy Elliott, County Treasurer in and for the County of Fremont in the State of Colorado, do hereby certify that the above is a true statement of the condition of the various funds as they appear from the records in my office at the close of business on June, 30, 2024.

Fremont County Treasurer Provided to the Board July 22, 2025